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SCHEDULED AIRLINES FLYING FROM THE UK & EUROPE                                Indirect Connections
Air Canada 0871 220 1111 www.aircanada.com  I  I I I     I I  I  I  I I I      I  I    via Toronto, Ottawa or Montreal
Air Berlin 0871 500 0737  www.airberlin.com           I I  I     I             From Berlin/Munich
Air Europa 0871 423 0717 www.aireuropa.com           I            I         via Madrid
Air France 0871 663 3777 www.airfrance.co.uk        I   I  I   I  I  I       I     via Paris/Amsterdam
American Airlines/  0844 499 7300 www.americanairlines.co.uk  I I I I I I   I  I I  I I  I I I   I  I I I  I I I via Miami, New York, San Juan 
American Eagle                                  and via various Caribbean Islands  
                                  with American Eagle
American Airlines 0845 600 3300 www.usairways.com  I I I I I I   I   I      I    I  I I I    I via Philadelphia or Charlotte 
(operated as US Airways)
British Airways 0844 493 0787 www.ba.com/caribbean I D I D D I I  I I  I   I   I D    I  D D I I D I I via Nassau, Barbados, Antigua    
                                  or Saint Lucia 
Caribbean Airlines 0870 774 7336 www.caribbean-airlines.com  I   I            I  I       I I  D   via various Caribbean Islands
Condor 0870 774 7633 www.condor.com  I   I      I        I    I   I   I   via Frankfurt and Main
Delta Air Lines 0871 221 1222 www.delta.com  I I I I I I I  I   I  I   I I    I  I I I   I I via Atlanta or New York
Iberia Airlines 0870 609 0500 www.iberia.com   I                             via Madrid
JetBlue 001 8013 652 525 www.jetblue.com    I I     I  I      I I    I   I I  I I I via New York, Boston or  
                                  Fort Lauderdale
KLM 0871 222 7474 www.klm.com   I    I I I  I I I   I  I  I  I I  I  I     via Amsterdam/Paris
Thomas Cook Airlines 0844 412 5959 www.thomascookairlines.com  D   D      D        D       D      Regional connections into   
                                  Manchester available
United Airlines 0845 844 4777 www.united.com  I I I   I I  I  I I      I    I   I I  I I I via Chicago, Washington, New   
                                  York, Newark, Houston, Los  
                                  Angeles and San Francisco
Virgin Atlantic 0844 874 7747 www.virginatlantic.com  D   D      D    D    D       D      From the UK
CHARTERED SERVICES FLYING FROM THE UK & EUROPE                                  
Monarch 0871 940 5040 www.monarch.co.uk                             D   
Thomson 0871 231 4787 www.thomson.co.uk     D              D             
I = Indirect from the UK or Europe  *This information is correct at the time of print and is intended as a reference only. These schedules are subject to change, for more information contact the airline directly     
D = Indirect from the UK or Europe                                  
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SCHEDULED AIRLINES FROM NORTH AMERICA                                
Air Canada 1 888 247 2262 www.aircanada.com  D  D D D     D D  D  D  D D D      D  D   
American Airlines/ 1 800 433 7300 www.americanairlines.co.uk  D D D D D D   D  D D  D D  D D D   D  D D D  D D D 
American Eagle
American Airlines  1 800 428 4322 www.usairways.com  D D D D D D   D   D      D    D  D D D    D 
(operated as US Airways)
Condor 1 866 960 7915 www.condor.com  D   D      D        D    D   D   D  
Delta Air Lines 1 800 241 4141 www.delta.com  D D D D D D D  D   D  D   D D    D  D D D   D D
JetBlue 1 801 449 2525 www.jetblue.com    D D     D  D      D D    D   D D  D D D
United Airlines 1 800 864 8331 www.united.com  D D D   D D  D  D D      D    D   D D  D D D
West Jet 1 888 937 8538 www.westjet.com  D D D D D    D D D  D     D    D   D D  D D 
Copa Airlines 1 866 546 2298 www.copaair.com   D D       D D  D   D D D    D    D  D  
Spirit Airlines 1 801 401 2200 www.spirit.com   D D          D    D D    D    D    D
REGIONAL AIRLINES                                  Indirect Connections
Air Antilles Express 00 590 5902 11447 www.flyairantilles.com  I           I   I    I   I   I I     From Guadeloupe/ Martinique
Air Caraibes 00 331 4783 8975 www.aircaraibes.com                I  I  I      I I     From Paris, France
Anguilla Air Service 001 264 498 5622 www.anguillaairservice.com I                          I     From Anguilla
BahamasAir 001 242 377 8451 www.bahamasair.com    I       I       I           I I  From Nassau
Cape Air 001 264 498 2279 www.capeair.com I        I         I    I I        I From various Caribbean Islands
Cayman Airways 001 345 949 3211 www.caymanairways.com          I I        I             From the Cayman Islands
Insel Air  001 297 582 1200 www.fly-inselair.com        I    I     I I I        I     From Curacao
InterCaribbean Airways 001 649 946 4999 www.intercaribbean.com    I I             I I    I         From Turks & Caicos
LIAT 001 268 480 5601 www.liat.com I I   I     I  I I  I I I   I  I I  I I I I I  I From various Caribbean Islands 
Montserrat Airways 001 664 491 3434 www.flymontserrat.com  I                   I I          From Montserrat
Rainbow Int’l Airlines 001 340 690 4202 www.rainbowinternational airlines.com I I  I I   I I I I I I  I I  I I I  I I I I I I I I I I From Miami
Seaborne Airlines 001 787 946 7800 www.seaborneairlines.com         I    I   I    I  I I  I  I    I From Puerto Rico
Teans Anguilla 001 264 497 8690 www.transanguilla.com I I   I    I    I  I I    I I I  I I I I I I   From Anguilla
VI Airlink 001 284 495 2271 www.viairlink.com  I       I                  I    I From BVIs
Winair 001 721 545 4237 www.fly-winair.com         I    I   I        I I  I     From St. Maarten
I = Indirect from the UK or Europe  *This information is correct at the time of print and is intended as a reference only. These schedules are subject to change, for more information contact the airline directly     
D = Indirect from the UK or Europe                                  

Who flies 
Where


